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2645B002AA-XXL

2643B002AA-XXL

2642B002AA-XXL

2641B002AA-XXL

10.000

8.500

8.500

8.500

60%

29%

29%

29%

16.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

Canon LBP-7750 
Series  XXL  

CE250X-XXL

CE251A-XXL

CE253A-XXL

CE252A-XXL

10.500

7.000

7.000

7.000

52%

57%

57%

57%

16.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

Hewlett Packard Color 
LaserJet CP3525 Series XXL  

CE260X-XXL

CE261A-XXL

CE263A-XXL

CE262A-XXL

17.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

20%

20%

20%

20%

20.400

13.200

13.200

13.200

Hewlett Packard Color 
LaserJet CP4525 Series XXL   

CE400X-XXL

CE401A-XXL

CE403A-XXL

CE402A-XXL

11.000

6.000

6.000

6.000

45%

83%

83%

83%

16.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

Hewlett Packard Color 
LaserJet M551 Series XXL   

TK-590K-XXL

TK-590C-XXL

TK-590M-XXL

TK-590Y-XXL

7.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

71%

100%

100%

100%

12.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

Kyocera 
FS-2026/2126/2526/5250 
Series  XXL   

CIG EXTENDED YIELD CARTRIDGES 
THE SMART ALTERNATIVE 

REPLACEMENT COLOUR TONER CARTRIDGES

TN2000-XXL 2.500 100%5.000
Brother HL-2030/
2040/2070N XXL   

TN1050-XXL 1.000 150%2.500Brother HL-1110 XXL   

TN2005-XXL 1.500 233%5.000
Brother HL-2035 
Series XXL   

TN2120-XXL 2.600 100%5.200
Brother HL-2140/2150/
2170 XXL   

TN2010-XXXL 1.000 420%5.200
Brother HL-2130/2132/
2135 XXXL   

TN2010-XXL 1.000 160%2.600
Brother HL-2130/2132/
2135 XXL   

2.600 100%5.200
Brother HL-2240/2250/
2270 XXL    TN2220-XXL

REPLACEMENT MONOCHROME TONER CARTRIDGES

CANON

HEWLETT PACKARD

KYOCERA

BROTHER



BROTHER

2.600 100%5.200
Brother HL-L2300/2340/
2360/2365 XXL   TN2320-XXL

8.000 50%12.000
Brother HL-5340 
Series XXL    TN3280-XXL

3480B002AA-XXL 6.400 103%13.000
Canon LBP-6300/
6650/6670/6680 (719) XXL     

1557A003-XXL 2.700 85%5.000
Canon Fax L-200/250/260/
280/300/350/360 (FX3) XXL     

0263B002-XXL 2.000 100%4.000
Canon Fax L-100/120 (FX10) 
XXL      

C3909X-XXL 15.000 67%25.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 5SI 
(Canon EP-W) XXL       

C3906A-XXL 2.500 60%4.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 5L 
(Canon EP-A) XXL       

Q2612A-XXL 2.000 100%4.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1010 XXL

C4092A-XXL 2.500 80%4.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1100 (Canon EP-22) XXL

Q2624A-XXL 5.000 50%7.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1150 XXL

C7115X-XXL 3.500 100%7.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1200 (Canon EP-25) XXL 

Q2613X-XXL 4.000 100%8.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1300 With Chip XXL

Q5949A-XXL 2.500 100%5.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1160 XXL

Q5949X-XXL 6.000 100%12.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
1320 XXL

Q2610A-XXL 6.000 100%12.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
2300 XXL

Q6511X-XXL 12.000 75%21.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
2420/2430 XXL

C4127X-XXL 10.000 100%20.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4000 (Canon EP-52) XXL

C8061X-XXL 10.000 100%20.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4100 Without Chip XXL 

Q1338A-XXL 12.000 100%24.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4200 XXL 

Q5942X-XXL 20.000 40%28.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4250/4350 XXL 

Q1339A-XXL 18.000 33%24.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4300 XXL 

Q5945A-XXL 18.000 33%24.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
4345 XXL

CANON

HEWLETT PACKARD
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Q7516A-XXL 12.000 92%23.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
5200 XXL

C8543X-XXL 30.000 33%40.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
9000 XXL
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CANON

CF283X-XXL 2.200 36%3.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
M201/M225 XXL 

CF325X-XXL 34.500 30%45.000Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
M806 XXL  

CF280X-XXL 6.900 45%10.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
M401 XXL  

CE390X-XXL 24.000 67%40.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
M4555 XXL  

CB435A-XXL 1.500 133%3.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P1005/1006 XXL  

CE285A-XXL 1.600 119%3.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P1102 XXL  

CB436A-XXL 2.000 75%3.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P1505 XXL 

CE278A-XXL 2.100 67%3.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P1606 XXL

Q7553X-XXL 7.000 100%14.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P2015 XXL

CE505A-XXL 2.300 74%4.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P2035/P2055 XXL 

CE505X-XXL 6.500 100%13.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P2055 XXL 

Q7551X-XXL 13.000 65%21.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P3005 XXL 

CE255X-XXL 12.500 52%19.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P3015 XXL 

CC364A-XXL 10.000 85%18.500
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P4014/P4015/P4515 XXL 

CC364X-XXL 24.000 67%40.000
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 
P4015/P4515 XXL

TK-17-XXL 6.000 117%13.000
Kyocera 
FS-1000/1010/1050 XXL

TK-18-XXL 7.200 108%15.000
Kyocera 
FS-1020/1018/1118 XXL

TK-55-XXL 15.000 100%30.000Kyocera FS-1920 XXL

TK-60-XXL 20.000 50%30.000Kyocera FS-1800/3800 XXL

TK-65-XXL 20.000 50%30.000Kyocera FS-3820/3830 XXL

KYOCERA
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TK-110-XXL 6.000 67%10.000
Kyocera FS-720/820/920 
XXL

TK-120-XXL 7.200 67%12.000Kyocera FS-1030 XXL
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KYOCERA

TK-130-XXL 7.200 67%12.000Kyocera FS-1300 XXL

TK-160-XXL 2.500 100%5.000Kyocera FS-1120 XXL 

TK-170-XXL 7.200 94%14.000Kyocera FS-1320/1370 XXL 

TK-310-XXL 12.000 50%18.000
Kyocera FS-2000/3900/
4000 XXL 

For more information, please contact your sales representative or email marketing@cloverimaging.eu
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TK-320-XXL 15.000 67%25.000
Kyocera FS-3900/4000 
XXL

TK-330-XXL 20.000 50%30.000Kyocera FS-4000 XXL

TK-340-XXL 12.000 132%27.800Kyocera FS-2020 XXL 

TK-1130-XXL 3.000 100%6.000Kyocera FS-1030/1130 XXL  

TK-1140-XXL 7.200 67%12.000Kyocera  FS-1035/1135 XXL  

MLT-D111L/ELS-XXL 1.800 11%2.000Samsung M2070 XXL   

SAMSUNG


